Mechanical (Heating) Permits March 2003

AppDat
2/3/2003
2/3/2003
2/3/2003
2/4/2003
2/4/2003

2/4/2003
2/4/2003
2/4/2003
2/4/2003
2/5/2003
2/5/2003
2/5/2003
2/5/2003
2/5/2003
2/5/2003
2/5/2003
2/7/2003
2/7/2003
2/7/2003

2/7/2003
2/7/2003

Wednesday, April 09, 2003

Permit

LMO03-77
SMO03-78
SMO03-79
BMO03-83
LMO03-80

LM03-81

LM03-84
LMO03-85
SMO03-82
SMO03-86
SMO03-87
SMO03-88
SMO03-89
SMO03-90
SM03-91
SMO03-92
LMO03-95
LMO03-96
SM03-94

SMO03-97
SMO03-98

Parcel

9538-79-8355-0
9632-52-3478-0
9643-22-8702-0
9681-59-0627-0
9630-18-2830-0

9693-01-6503-0
9660-88-1189-0
9630-47-3930-0
9642-79-0652-0
9652-05-7196-0
9652-05-7196-0
9660-28-6632-0
9632-63-0083-0
9660-37-2928-0
9660-37-2928-0
9660-37-2928-0
9670-09-8283-0
9660-65-9702-0
9642-67-1940-0

9633-37-1187-0
9632-78-8115-0

OwnerName

EVANS, DERRICK & JUNA
KITZMILLER, REBECCA R
DANIELLE LOCKLEAR
WOMACK, ROGER B
BECKY DAVIS

JERRY BURKETT
SADLER, EMORY
SWANSON, CATHERINE E
TAR-PAC LLC

MCSWAIN, LEROY C
MCSWAIN, LEROY C

LEE RETIREMENT SERVICES
ANDERSON HOMES, INC
CUSTOM CONTRACTING
CUSTOM CONTRACTING
CUSTOM CONTRACTING
CIERI, ROBERT

ROBERT SAXTON

BRICK CAPITAL CDC

BILL COOPER
TERRY STEWART

OwnerPhone Property

498-3424

258-3074
919-774-6319

499-9216

919-775-3394
774-4557
774-4557

828-6030

919-775-1497
919-775-1497
919-775-1497
919-499-2424

775-2300

2308
1118
512
305
47

1380
163
3612
130
1306
1308
310
3504
4538
4542
4534
6009
181

311,3
13,31

1415
603

PILSON
WINTERLOCKEN
QUEENS

FIRST
KNOTWOOD

BUCKHORN
WOODWEDGE
DINKENS
WICKER

ELM

ELM
COMMERCE
GLADE RUN
NC 87 HWY
NC 87 HWY
NC 87 HWY
CYPRESS
TREE CUTTERS
VANCE

STONERIDGE
MCLEOD

RD
DR
RD
ST
DR

RD
WAY
DR
ST
ST
ST
DR
DR

PT

ST

DR
DR

Remarks

NOTE: SETBACKS NOTED: MHP-20 FT
BETWEEN HOMES AND 25 FT FROM ALL
OTHER JOINING PROPERTYLINES

OIL HEATING UNIT WITH AC

SPACE HEATER
SPACE HEATER
SIX-5 TONS UNIT

RES MODULAR
DUCTWORK REPLACEMENT

Res New-TRIPLEX
VENTED HOODS
BUILDING 4-UNITS 8,9,10

REPLACE GAS FURNACE
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AppDat  Permit
2/7/2003  SM03-99
2/10/2003  LM03-101
2/10/2003  LM03-102
2/10/2003  SM03-100
2/11/2003  BM03-105
2/11/2003  LM03-104
2/11/2003  LM03-109
2/11/2003  SM03-103
2/11/2003  SM03-106
2/11/2003  SM03-107
2/11/2003  SM03-108
2/12/2003  LM03-111
2/12/2003  SM03-110
2/13/2003  LM03-112
2/13/2003  LM03-114
2/13/2003  LM03-116
2/13/2003  LM03-117
2/13/2003 SMO03-115
2/14/2003  LM03-118
2/14/2003  LM03-120
2/18/2003  BM03-121
2/18/2003  LM03-122
2/18/2003 SM03-123
2/19/2003  LM03-127
2/19/2003 LMO03-130

Wednesday, April 09, 2003

Parcel
9633-34-0813-0
9622-46-8829-0
9529-95-0241-0
9652-03-3562-0
9682-23-5494-0
9559-70-2721-0
9610-26-5915-0
9651-48-9463-0
9632-22-7870-0
9632-57-5740-0
9632-52-1924-0
9603-95-0581-0
9632-52-1924-0
9547-86-5822-0
9603-73-2030-0
9670-19-8096-0
9605-61-6877-0
9632-74-6185-0
9641-50-4834-0
9548-12-9841-0
9681-67-3761-0
9539-96-7960-0
9643-21-2680-0
9622-59-2350-0
9528-00-8888-0

OwnerName
GROVES, CHARLES J SR
JOHN S. GRIFFIN
WATERS, KATHRYN G
LEE COUNTY BOARD OF
CAPE FEAR RURAL FIRE
JOHN LYLE

BEN PATTERSON
HERRERA, JUAN FLORES
COLLINS, RICKY W.

GT ENTERPRISES

M & R ASSOCIATES
TYNER, GEORGE D

M & R ASSOCIATES
MINNIE YOUNG

HARRIS, STEPHEN B
ACORD, LARRY

ACORD, LARRY JR
TYREE, DAVID C

TRAVIS WAYNE FAUCETT
MURCHISON HOMES
MCNEILL, JANICE M
FRANCES WARNER
BRINN, W J

BRALY, LYNN J

OAKLEY, JAMES E

OwnerPhone Property

919-775-1392
776-0913

919-718-5913

776-9140
919-606-6292
776-0129
774-9912
776-0129
919-499-5523

499-3026
499-5729

919-498-4811

919-489-4567

1609
357
5815
607
100
891
2652
2822
405
509
3406
493
3406
185
800
5041
1789
414
1064
106
105
1679
506
4616
6405

COLUMBINE
WESTBROOKE
QUAIL RIDGE
MCINSTOSH
JOHNSON
PECAN
BLACKSTONE
ACADEMY
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
WINDMERE
PLANK
WINDMERE
JACOBS
PLANK
BLUEBIRD
PLANK
ABBOTT
MINTER SCHOOL
STANLEY
WATSON LAKE
GREENWOOD
BRINN
HOPEMORE
PLANK

RD
DR
DR
ST
ST
LN
RD
ST
DR
DR
DR
RD
DR
LN
RD
DR
RD
DR
RD
RD
RD
RD
ST
ST
RD

Remarks

Res New

GAS PIPING FOR GENERATOR
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AppDat

2/19/2003
2/19/2003

2/19/2003

2/19/2003
2/19/2003
2/20/2003
2/21/2003
2/21/2003
2/25/2003
2/25/2003
2/25/2003
2/25/2003
2/25/2003
2/25/2003
2/26/2003
2/26/2003

2/27/2003
2/27/2003
2/28/2003
2/28/2003
2/28/2003
2/28/2003
2/28/2003

Wednesday, April 09, 2003

Permit

SMO03-124
SMO03-125

SMO03-126

SMO03-128
SMO03-129
LM03-131
LM03-132
SMO03-133
LM03-135
LM03-138
SMO03-134
SMO03-136
SM03-137
SM03-139
SMO03-140
SMO03-141

LM03-143
SMO03-142
LM03-145
LM03-148
LM03-149
SMO03-144
SMO03-146

Parcel

9642-79-1719-0
9642-57-8855-0

9642-57-8855-0

9652-83-1935-0
9661-77-3371-0
9529-95-0241-0
9621-85-1747-0
9683-47-7199-0
9653-23-2464-0
9641-00-1960-0
9643-54-5748-0
9643-69-1239-0
9645-67-9756-0
9633-74-0403-0
9642-69-6823-0
9632-78-8115-0

8692-85-5766-0
9632-48-0743-0
9620-57-2450-0
9662-87-0691-0
9670-00-0993-0
9643-30-4577-0
9642-67-1940-0

OwnerName

CLYDE ATKINS
BRICK CAPITAL CDC

BRICK CAPITAL CDC

LEE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
LEAK, LEVI

WATERS, KATHRYN G
JOHNSON, RICKY L
MCNEILL, KAREN & BOBBY
JERRY BRYANT
HUMPHRIES, LUIE & JANET
LUNDY, BOBBY A

POLETTI, RICHARD
HOWARD, SANDRA
FLAHERTY, MARGARET S
PROGRESSIVE DEVELOPMENT,
T. L. STEWART BUILDERS

SHARON REINDERS

PAGE, CHRISTOPHER M
ROY & KATHERINE KELLY
DICKENS, JOEL & KATRINA
BRAFFORD CONSTRUCTION
CAMERON, PATRICIA MAE
BRICK CAPITAL CDC

OwnerPhone

775-2300

775-2300

776-0913

258-0495
777-9746
718-1606

774-7074
776-1708

919-718-5454
919-774-8714

919-774-1859
919-776-5569
718-0875
708-5980

775-2300

Property
148  MOORE
330,3 PRICE
32,33
324-  PRICE
326
1708 NASH
2724 MT. PISGAH CH.
5815 QUAIL RIDGE
146  PYRANT
3836 AVENTS FERRY
473  LOWER MONCURE
225  JEWEL
201 POPLAR
2018 LONGWOOD
5410 NORTH LAKES
1811  WINDMILL
102  STEELE
603 MCLEOD
7178 STEEL BRIDGE
609 COOL SPRINGS
2459 CENTER CHURCH
949 THOMAS
304 HARBOR TRACE
534 BRACKEN
410- PEARSON
412

ST
ST

ST

ST
RD

RD
RD
RD
LN
ST
AVE
DR
DR
ST
DR

RD
RD
RD
RD

ST
RD

Remarks

VENTING HOODS
Res New-DUPLEX

BUILDING 1-UNITS 1 & 2

Res New

DRYER

REPLACE GAS HEATING UNIT WITH AC

UNDERGROUND GAS PIPING FROM THE
TANK TO THE UNIT

Res SFD Modular

Res New

Res New-DUPLEX

BUILDING 5-UNITS 11 & 12
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AppDat  Permit

2/28/2003  SM03-147

Wednesday, April 09, 2003

Parcel

9642-67-1736-0

OwnerName

BRICK CAPITAL CDC

OwnerPhone Property Remarks
775-2300 503- VANCE ST Res New-DUPLEX
505

BUILDING 3-UNITS 6 & 7

Total Permits: 70
Total Fees: $3,373.00
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